City of Portland, Maine

Location of Construction:

[Owner:

— Building or Use Permit Applicatior 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716

Phone:

Owner Address:

Contractor Name:

Lessee/Buyer’s Name:

Address:

Permit N9 7 69 6 ‘

Past Use:

Proposed Use:

Phone: BusinessName: = ‘
Phone: Pe testred—————
[COSTOFWORK: ~ [PERMIT FEE: SEP | 2 1997
$ $

FIRE DEPT.

Signature:

[ Approved | INSPECTION:
O Denied

| Use Group:  Type:

- J v iy
,—" Awmlun

Proposed Project Description:

Action:

Signature:

PEDESTRIAN A( f’lfllllS DISTRICT (P.A.D.)

Approved
Approved with Conditions:
Denied

= EHH

Date:

CITY OF PORTLAND

CBL:

Zone:

Zoning Approval:

Special Zone or Reviews:
[ Shoreland
O Wetland
OFlood Zone
O Subdivision

Permit Taken By:

| Date Applied For:

1. This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s

) from meeting applicable State und Federal rules.

2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.

3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False informa-

tion may invalidate a building permit and stop all work..

WEHIV‘ i IS8

CERTIFICATION

QU"RE‘NIPNT

I hereby certify that T am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that 1 have been
authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and [ agree 1o conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition,
if a permit for work described in the application is issued, 1 certily that the code official’s authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all
areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

- ADDRESS:

DATE:

PHONE:

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

White—Permit Desk Green-Assessor's Canary-D.PW. Pink—Public File

PHONE:

Ivory Card-lnspector

O Site Plan maj Ominor Omm O

Zoning Appeal
OO Variance
[ Miscellaneous
| OConditional Use
O Interpretation
O Approved
| O Denied

Historic Preservation
ONot in District or Landmark
O Does Not Require Review
O Requires Review

Action:
O'Appoved
O Approved with Conditions
O Denied

Date:

CEO DISTRICT




City of Portland, Maine — Building or Use Permit Application 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207 %74 8703, FAX: 874-87
e e )
Location of Construction: Owner: Phone: o Permit No: 7 I V1L
360 Spring St Waynflete School
Owner Address: Lessee/Buver's Name: Phone: BusinessNume: T L__l_uﬁz 9 5
SAA Ptld, ME 04102 | o eRMITISSUED
Contractor Nare: Address: Phone: Per wed: —
Past Use: T COST OF WORK: PERMIT FEE: n JL 2 3 1997
% 20,000.00 $ 1:25.00
, , FIRE DEPT. ® Approved |INSPECTION: [ F PORTLAND
Business Office Basement Faculty Lounge 1 Désied Use Group:  Type: C|TY 0 | U,L‘_,
Zﬂe:4 CBL:
. » o Signature: Y7 |signature: L Lt 1
Proposed Project Description: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.) 2”'”9 Afp""’aL,)./ WS
Action: /:PP'UVC‘*: e gt S Special Zone or Reviews:
, ] Approved with Conditions: O Shoreland
Change Use/Make Interior Renovations - Basement Déried O | Owetland (‘
ﬂ CIFlood Zone / z%/i]
Signature: Date: 0 Subdivision 7

Permit Taken By: Date Applied For:

Mary Gresik

[ Site Plan maj Ominor Omm O

22 July 1997

1. This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules.
2. Building permits do not include plumbing. septic or electrical work.
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False informa-

tion may invalidate a building permit and stop all work..

Zoning Appeal
Variance
O Miscellaneous
J Conditional Use
O Interpretation
O Approved
O Denied

Ay
q{:‘?/ g

Question? Call Austin Smith/Scott Simons Office - 772- 465%
&

CERTIFICATION
| hereby certify that | am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work Is authorized by the owner of record and that | have been
authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and | agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition,
it a permit Tor work described in the application is issued, [ certily that the code official’s authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all
areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT  Austin Smith

22 July 1997
DATE:

ADDRESS: PHONE:

Mn il

Historic Preservation

O Not in District or Landmark
Do ot Require Review
equures Rev

Act I’!v - "\W (¢

g,?)ﬁ/oved
pproved with Conditions
O Denied
T zz/ 7+
! [

Date:

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE PHONE:

White-Permit Desk Green—Assessor’'s Canary-D.PW. Pink-Public File Ivory Card-Inspector

e

CEO DISTRICT

D

>
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WAYNFLETE SCHOOL

360 Spring Street » Portland. Maine 04102 « Tel. (207) 774-5721
To : City of Portland
From: Gary Sowerby, Facilities Manager
Date: August 22, 1997
Re: Application for building permit

Facing Storer St. is a three car garage that the school would like to change the
use of. The left side would continue it's use as a one car garage to be used for
lawnmowers etc. The other two bays will be used as storage locker room.
All car garage doors are to remain to keep the front appearance the same.

Windows on the sides and the rear will be eliminated with matching clapboards
except where a three foot wide door will be installed.

Partition wall will have two layers of 5/8" fire code sheetrock each side with
2"x4" wood framing 16" on center. Remaining walls and ceiling to be standard
1/2" sheetrock.

All walls will be insulated with fiberglass.

Overhead lighting will be added.

Estimated cost under $5000.00.



Middle School Courtyard for
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AT EXISTING WINDOW
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NEW LOCKER ROOM

NEW PARTITION
EXISTING DOOR

ELEVATION BENCHMARK
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EXISTING GRADE AT DOORS

TO STORAGE TO REMAIN—1-
NEW PLANTING, TO MATCH =

PRIVET HEDGE AT WEST
EDGE OF PLAYGROUND,

@ 24" 0.C.
NEW TIMBER EDGE, 6X6

NEW BITUMINOUS PAVING

PACKED GRAVEL

FUTURE PLANTING

The Waynflete School

360 Spring Street, Portland, Maine
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PLUMBING APPLICATION

Department of Human Sciences
Division of Health Engineering

PROPERTY ADDRESS &G
Town or ",__-' = ,"1 ;
Plantation £ o304
Street i N W 2l
Subdivision Lot # | i/ 4 Lo L o S FORTLAND o AF40 TOWH COFY
PROPERTY OWNERS NAME Rate e Ce . —
p— - Iperm". ﬂ"a( i / ) $ L} )l A I Doubla Fea
) Iv ket ssu(e}f M > FEE Charged
e 2 ™
it : / LPL. (_n_/.i._d
‘ﬁ:t*' = f rst e ——————— | ] Signature L
Appticant )
Name: ;v ;
Mailing Address of [~ © 3 s=T, s g e \
Owner/Applicant o L
(If Different) 2 . = Y |
Owner/Applicant Statement Caution: Inspection Required !
[ certify that the information submitted is correct to the best of my ! have inspected the installation authorized above and found it to be in
knowledge and understand that any falstfication is reason for the Local compliance with the Maine Plumbing Rules.
Plumbing Inspectors to deny a Permit.
Signa{ure of_Owner.-'Ap_plicant Date Local Piumbing Inspector Signature i Date Approved »
( PERMIT INFORMATION )

This Application is for

NEW PLUMBING

Type of Structure To Be Served:

Plumbing To Be Installed By:

T 18 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1.4 MASTER PLUMBER
| %
2. I RELOCATED 2. | MODULAR OR MOBILE HOME 2.1 OIL BURNERMAN
‘ PLUMBING 3 MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING 3. | MFG'D. HOUSING DEALER/MECHANIC
4 E OTHER — SPECIFY (. fo = ~%r o 4. 1 PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE
| 5. 1 PROPERTY OWNER
L. LICENSE # L/ L 1 ,
3 Hook-Up & Piping Relocation ' Column 2 Column 1 \
Maximum of 1 Hook-Up Number Type of Fixture Number Type of Fixture
IS [ = T
' | | HOOK-UP: to public sewer in Hosebibb / Sillcock Bathtub (and Shower)
’— those cases where the connection - t —
i t lated and i ted b ; |
‘ ‘Iig‘l’oégf’g;ﬂﬁar@n,aigﬁgfc ed by Floor Drain Shower (Separate)
F OR | Urinal ] /| sink
L L1 HOOK-UP: to an existing subsurface | [ j Crinking: Fiaumtain I v‘ Wash Bsnin
‘ wastewater disposal system. R
’- - | " Indirect Waste /| Water Closet (Toilet)
_| PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitary ) e —
‘ lines, drains, and piping without Water Treatment Softener, Filter, etc. Clothes Washer G
| new fixtures. ‘ | il E— —\’
L o : Grease / Oil Separator l / Dish Washer -
| } Dental Cuspidor | Garbage Disposal \ }
B 4 Bidet Laundry Tub I %
| OR i / ‘
Other: Water Heater | 9
—— e L b . Y
‘ ‘ TRAN&;SGFE(';‘ FEE i Fixtures {(Subtotal) j - Fixtures (Subtotal)
| S— 1600} Column 2 2 ~ Column1
| o S o ) e St (e
Y — , | Fixtures (Subtotal)
. fos s Column 2
7 SEE PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE 9 Total Fixtures
FOR CALCULATING FEE - ErhTSE
e Ixture Fe:
o - Transfer Fee
] > Hook-Up & Relocation Fee-
Page 1 of 1 Permit Fee

HHE-211 Rev. 6,94

(Total)
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13
BUILDING PERMIT REPORT

DATE: j/@/q 7 ADDRESS: __ 20 Sncin, §7~

REASON FOR PERMIT: Change ol Jiw

BUILDING OWNER:_ AV (<t

CONTRACTOR: SAn Ceitiond B

PERMIT APPLICANT: (o oy (oo APPROVA,L:;(; % 7{"] 6;‘"‘0’1 EXRAE DEMED___

0.

1.
12;

CONDITION(S) OF APPROYAL
This permil docs nol cxcusc the applicant froin mcecting applicable Stalc and Federal rules and laws.
Before concrele for foundation is placed, approvals from the Developmcnt Review Coordum(or and Inspeclion Scrvices
musi be oblained. (A 24 hour nolice is required prior to inspection)
Precaution must be taken 1o prolect concrete from [reczing.
It is strongly recommended that a registered land surveyor clicck nll foundation forms before concrele is placed. This is
done to verily that the proper scibacks are maintained.

Privalc garages located bencath habilable reoins in occupancics m Use Group R-1, R- 2 Rt’i or -1 shall-escp: 1{'@ from
adjncent Interior spaces by firc partitions and floor/ceiling '1sscmbly which arc constructed tvith not less than 1<hour fire

resisting rating. Private garages attached side-by-side to rooms in the above occupancics shall be complelcly separaled lraim
the intcrior spaces and the zillic arca by means of % inch gypsum board or the equivalent applicd to the garage mcins of 4
inch gypsum board or the cquivalent applicd to the garage side. (Chapicr 4 Scclion 407.0 of the BOCA/1996)

All chimneys and venis shall be msl:\llcd and maintained as per Chapter 12 of the City’s Mechanical Code. (Thc BOCA
National Mcchanical Code/1993) U.L."103.

Sound transmission corilrol in residential building shall be done in uccordance with Chapter 12 section 1214.0 of e cily's
building code.

Guardrail & llandrails A guardrail syslcm is a systcm of building components located near the open sides of clevaled
walking surfaces for the purposc of minimizing the possibility of an accidental [all from the walking surface lo the lower
level. Minimum height all Use Groups 42", except Use Group R whicli is 36", In occupancics in Usc Group A, B, 14, I-
I. 12 M and R and public garages and open parking siructurcs, open guards shall have balusicrs or be of solid maicrial such
that n sphere with a diameter of 4" cannot pass through any opening. Guards shall not have an ornamental paticrn (hat
would provide a ladder cfTecl,

Headroom in habitable spacc is a minimum ol 7'6™. : :

Stair consltruction in Usc Group R-3 & R4 is a minitnum of 10" trcad and 7 3/4™ maximum rise. All otlicr Usc group
minimum 117 (read. 7% maxinum risc. ‘

The minimun hicadroom in all parts ofa stainway shall not be Iess than 80 inchics. :
Every sleeping room below the fourth story in buildings of usc Groups R and I-1 shall have at Icast onc operabie window or
exterior door aipproved-for cincrgency cgress or rescuc, The units must be operable from the inside withoul (he usc of
special knowledge or separale tools. Where windoivs arc provided as means of cpress or rescuc they shall have a sill height
nol morc than 44 inches (1 118inin) above the floor. All cgress or rescuc windows lrom sleeping rooms shall have a
minimum nct clear opening height dimension of 24 inches (610mum). The minimum net clear opening widih duncnsmn
shall be 20 inches (508num), and a minimum nel clear opening of 5.7 sq. f.

Each apariment shall have access lo two (2) separale, remole and approved mcans of cgress. A single cxit is acceplable
when it cxils dircctly from the apartment to the building exterior wilh no communications (o other apartmenl units.

All vertical openings shall be enclosed with construction having a [irc mlmb ol at Iest one (1)hour, including firc doors wilh
scll closcr’s.

The boiler shall be prolcclcd by enclosing with (1) hour firc-rated construction including fire doors and cciling, or by
providing automalic exlinguishmen(.

All sfnglc and multiple slation smoke dcteclors shall be of an approved type and slmll be instalicd in accordince with the
provisions of the Cily's Building Codc Chapler 9, Scction 19, 920.3.2 (BOCA National Building Codc/1996), and NIFPA
101 Chapter 18 & 19. (Smoke delectors shall be lnsu\llod and maintained al the following locations):

. In the immediate vicinily of bedrooms
. In all bedrooms
. In each story within a dwelling unil, including bascmcents

In addition lo the required AC primar power source, required snioke detectors in occupancics in Use Groups R-2, R-3 and



P. Samuel HofTses, Chicf of Code Enforcement

I-1 shall receive power from a battery when the AC primary power source Is Interrupted. (Interconnection Is required)

A portablc fire extingulsher shall be located as per NFPA #10. They shall bear the label of an approved agency and be of an
approved lype.

The Fire Alarm System shall be maintained to NFPA #72 Standard.

The Sprinkler Systemn shall maintained (o NFPA #13 Standard.

All exil signs, lights, and means of egress lighting shall be done in nccordance with Chapter 10 Section & Subsections
1023. & 1024, Of the City's building code. (The BOCA National Building Code/1996) '

No construction or demolition work shall begin until you have obtained permits for dumpsters or containers. A work
Stop Order shall be Issucd if this requirement is not met,

Scction 25-135 of the Municipal Code for the City of Portland states, “No person or utility slm{l be granted a permit to
excavate or open any strect or sidewalk from the time of November 15 of each ycar to April 1§, of the following year™.

“The builder of a fucility to which Scction 4594-C of the Maine State Human Rights Act Tlllc% MRSA refers, shall obtain a
certification from a design professional that the plans commencing construction of the facility, the builder shall submit the
certification to the Division of Inspection Services.

This permit does not excuse the applicant from obtalning any license which may be needed from the City Clcrk s ofTice.
Ventilation shall cet the requirements of Chapter 12 Sections 1210. of (he City’s Building Code. .

All clcctncul and plumbing permits must bc obl.uncd by a Master Licensed holders of their trade. i

cc: Lt. MeDougall, PFD i - b : : . .

, Marge Schrnuckal . s W

d()m«vga/ B "j . ‘
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